
 

Uniform 
 

 
Pupil’s name   

  

Class 
 

Contact Tel number: 
(for orders) 
 
 Order 
Style  Sizes Price Size No Total 

Polar Fleece 
Jacket 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

3-4   
 
5-6  
 
7-8 

 
 
£14.00 

   

Sweatshirt  24”  
 
26” 
 
28” 
 
30” 

 
 
£9.00 

   

Sweatcardi 
 

 
 
 
 
 

24”  
 
26” 
 
28” 
 
30” 

 
 
£10.00 

   

 
PE Bag 
 
 
 

  
£3.50 

   

Sun Hats 
 
 
 

  
£3.00 

   

Book bags 
 
 
 

  
£4.50 

   

Water Bottle 
 
 
 

  
£1.50 

   

Replacement 
Caps 
 
 

  
£0.50 

   

 

 
Total  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 


