<u>Uniform</u>



Pupil's name	Class	
Contact Tel number:		
(for orders)		

				Order			
Style		Sizes	Price	Size	No	Total	
Polar Fleece		3-4					
Jacket		5-6	£14.00				
		7-8					
Sweatshirt		24"					
		26"	£9.00				
		28"					
		30"					
Sweatcardi	T	24"					
		26"	£10.00				
		28"					
	0.	30"					
PE Bag							
i i bug	No la Carre		£3.50				
Sun Hats	F		£3.00				
Book bags	(\$\)		£4.50				
Water Bottle	92		£1.50				
Replacement Caps			£0.50				

Total